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Angle Head
Angle Head Adapter
Gear Housing (Top)
Socket Gear
Thrust Race (4)
Idler Gear (2)
Idler Pin (2)
Needle Bearing (4)
Drive Cam Gear
Needle Bearing

ETV DS7-100-13S
HA-3808-13S
383227A-00-H
162332-1-XX
TRA-512
161422
IP-5532
B-55
162332-SDC
B-116

Drive Pin
Pawl
Pawl Spring
Grease Fitting
Gear Housing (Bottom)
Screw #1 (2)
Dowel Pin (2)
Screw #2 (4)

TP-11620
1006-RPS-P
RSS-0820
1877
383227A-00-P
S-816
DP-1220
S-1020SH
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